
Scratch Handicap # Shooters

Home: Library 242 250 34
Away: GPGC 229 247 9
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Marty Addis 11 Jay Baldwin 16
Paul Augustin 22 23 45 0 45 David Baselj 20 21 41 7 48
Ernie Avolio 23 25 48 0 48 J. Michael Bell 18 19 37 14 50
John Avolio 22 22 44 3 47 Ken Darroch 23 22 45 1 46
John C. Avolio 5 Ian Darroch 2
Justin Avolio 5 Roger DeLonga 18 20 38 6 44
Phil Avolio 3 Dave Dorisio 10
Adrian Barnes 4 Bill Drummond 4
Dan Baumgart 2 Zach Drummond 4
Clayton Benson 9 Roger Drummond 18
Trevor Benson 12 Sara Drummond 23
Troy Benson 9 Devin Drummond 25
Joe Bowers 15 Joe Duganich 25
Joey Bowers 9 Bob Grimm 22 23 45 7 50
Terry Buechel 11 Jana Grimm 15 16 31 16 47
Tanner Burke 14 Ron Kiesel 0
Jeremy Carter 25 Chad Lagoni 5
John Centi 21 19 40 1 41 Matthew McAdoo 11
Don Chettle 11 Phil McFall 12
Joe Chettle 18 18 36 10 46 Jon Mihalic 25 22 47 1 48
Henry Corey 18 Tom Repole 23
Ron Cox 19 20 39 8 47 Gary Reynolds 25
Bill Crawford 12 Bobby Schram 10
Larry Day 2 Regis Schultz 24 22 46 3 49
Patti Day 8 Dan Smalley 21
Chuck Deventura 24 23 47 3 50 Charlie Smith 14
Dominic Donatelli 12 Greg Sturgill 1
Mario Donatelli 12 Andrea Toth 18
Phil Donatelli 21 20 41 5 46 Joe Toth 11
Bob Englert 23 23 46 2 48 Ben Yeh 23 23 46 4 50
Robert Englert 20 David Young 2
Tim Farrelly 12 Cole Zafaras 12
Dave Fish 21 25 46 3 49
Jarett Frank 19
Clay Fulton 6
Jesse Galioto 24 22 46 3 49
John Galioto 4
Luke Galioto 16
Mike Galioto 22 25 47 1 48
Dan Hajnos 9
Jake Hamilton 22 23 45 0 45
Randy Hamilton 23 23 46 5 50
Mercady Hazlett 24
Chuck Heisler 20 19 39 12 50
Brandon Helbling 2
Gary Helbling 0
Bill Herder 21 21 42 2 44
Stacy Herder 13
Brian Hise 25 20 45 4 49
Cody Hise 22 22 44 3 47
John Huemrich 20 23 43 0 43
Bruce Johnson 16 13 29 11 40
Mark Jones 25 24 49 1 50
Michael Kasimirsky 25 25 50 4 50
Aiden Kephart 14
Jim Kester 19
Mason Kiser 25
Arvid Kobosky 8
Drew Kostelich 19
Kaleb Lira 20
Mark Lira 11
Bill Lohman 23 25 48 4 50
Ray Malsch 22 20 42 3 45
Piper McFarland 18 18 36 23 50
Jack McGinness 6
Don McGreevy 25
Joe Mele 12
Dave Middlemiss 7
Tony Mineo 3
Al Montuoro 10
Spencer Naleppa 6
Mike Naleppa 1
James Nassif 7
Tom Oliver 22 20 42 4 46
Noah Palmer 23 22 45 1 46
Don Pegnataro 17
Dan Petruzzi 0
Luke Petruzzi 22 22 44 0 44
Bill Plunkett 2
Marcy Plunkett 4
Devon Pook 20
John Provident 3
Mike Rizzo 25
Pat Rizzo 17 17 34 14 48
Rich Robb 8
Bob Robertson 15
Rich Rothrock 20 21 41 3 44
Charlie Ruggiero 25
Ryan Ruggiero 19
Dan Saccani 21 22 43 2 45
Danielle Shuster 2
Dave Shuster 5
Denny Stanhagen 22 23 45 6 50
Ashley Stein 24
Austin Stein 13
Wayne Stein 9
Jamie Thompson 4
LuAnn Thompson 17
Bob Wagner 20 20 40 7 47
John Walter 13
DJ Wilson 14
Gary Wobb 21 22 11
Don Wolff 24 18 42 6 48
Nicole Yagelski 19
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